
ERA-AV
ERA-AY
ERA-AYF

Inverter outdoor unit for AHU option kit and air curtains

Nr.

1a

1b

2

3

4

Fully functional Alarm only

Built-in alarm Built-in alarm Built-in alarm
External alarm 

connection

1 ·65· dBA at ·1· m O O O -

2 (5) Not applicable - - -                   O             (7)

3 (6) ·65· dBA at ·1· m - - O                   O             (7)

Notes
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Option list

Item ERA(100/125/140)A7(V/Y)1B ERA200/250/300AMYFB

Cool/heat selector (switch) KRC19-26 KRC19-26

Cool/heat selector (fixing box) KJB111A KJB111A

Bottom plate heater EKBPH250D -

Sound reduction enclosure EKLN140A1 -

Mode

Supervisor

Demand PCB DTA104A61/62*  (4) DTA104A61/62*  (4)

Remote controllers and centralised controllers with R32 safety system functionality

Nr. Item
Sound pressure level of 

built-in alarm

BRC1H52/82*

DCM601A51

DCM601B51

From software version ·1.32.00· onwards.

via WAGO module

All options are kits

Cool/Heat selector PCB is standard in unit.

To mount option ·1a·, option ·1b· is required.

The option has to be installed inside a compatible air curtain.

From software version ·1.28.00· onwards.
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